
Girls B 3m, Final

Tuesday, June 28, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Lena Hentschel (2001) -- Germany  1

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 52.50 240.35  2½ salta natrag 2

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 307.85  Uzvratna 2½ salta 1

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 69.00 376.85  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 7.606.939.0Total DD:

Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway  2

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 236.90  2½ salta natrag 4

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 292.90  Uzvratna 2½ salta 2

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 54.00 346.90  Povratna 2½ salta 2

Average award: Best award: 6.706.508.3Total DD:

Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy  3

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 236.30  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 5

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 51.80 288.10  2½ salta natrag 4

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 54.00 342.10  Povratna 2½ salta 3

Average award: Best award: 6.806.537.9Total DD:

Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy  4

205C 3 2.8 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 233.95  2½ salta natrag 7

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 51.80 285.75  Uzvratna 2½ salta 5

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 338.40  Povratna 2½ salta 4

Average award: Best award: 6.405.838.3Total DD:

Selina Staudenherz (2001) -- Austria  5

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 225.55  Povratna 2½ salta 9

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 272.35  2½ salta naprijed 8

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 326.95  2½ salta natrag 5

Average award: Best award: 6.606.377.9Total DD:

Irina Astashkina (2002) -- Russia  6

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 235.35  2½ salta naprijed 6

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 289.35  Povratna 2½ salta 3

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 36.40 325.75  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

Average award: Best award: 6.605.607.9Total DD:

Emily Bearpark (2001) -- Great Britain  7

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 52.65 241.00  Povratna 2½ salta 1

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 29.40 270.40  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 47.50 317.90  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 7

Average award: Best award: 6.705.538.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Annika Miethig (2001) -- Germany  8

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 211.80  2½ salta natrag 11

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 267.80  Uzvratna 2½ salta 10

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 317.75  Povratna 2½ salta 8

Average award: Best award: 6.605.508.3Total DD:

Aleksandra Bibikina (2002) -- Russia  9

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 48.60 238.45  Povratna 2½ salta 3

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 278.95  2½ salta natrag 6

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 30.80 309.75  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

Average award: Best award: 6.004.678.5Total DD:

Emma Johansson (2002) -- Sweden  10

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 54.00 228.65  Povratna 2½ salta 8

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 33.75 262.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 11

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 305.60  2½ salta naprijed 10

Average award: Best award: 6.705.707.6Total DD:

Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine  11

405C 3 2.7 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 216.75  Povratna 2½ salta 10

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 272.75  2½ salta natrag 7

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 297.95  Uzvratna 2½ salta 11

Average award: Best award: 6.704.878.3Total DD:

Viktoriya Yanovska (2002) -- Ukraine (withdrew)  12

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 171.90 1Povratna 2½ salta 12

205C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 171.90  2½ salta natrag

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 171.90  Uzvratna 2½ salta

Average award: Best award: 0.000.008.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Grete Kupler -- Austria
Judges:
   1.  Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
   2.  Ingrid Fontalis -- Spain
   3.  Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
   4.  Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
   5.  Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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